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$3,208.99Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-01886-2018 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 07/11/2023 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank v. Joseph R
Rosenberger

NA

$600.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-00387-2023 Condran, Denise Commissioner 07/20/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  Prosper
Storage, LP, A Texas Limited
Partnership, ET AL.

NA

$600.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-00387-2023 Pinedo, Mayra Commissioner 07/20/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  Prosper
Storage, LP, A Texas Limited
Partnership, ET AL.

NA

$600.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-00387-2023 Gill, Daniel Commissioner 07/20/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  Prosper
Storage, LP, A Texas Limited
Partnership, ET AL.

NA

$301.81Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-02521-2018 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 07/28/2023 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Portfolio Recovery Associates,
LLC VS. Robert Moore

NA
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002-02367-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 07/03/2023Discover Bank v. Charles D GillespieCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02084-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 07/03/2023Discover Bank v. Kauser AliCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01681-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 07/03/2023Discover Bank VS. Rita EpshteinCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01595-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 07/03/2023Discover Bank v. Christopher  J GowinCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01171-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 07/03/2023Discover Bank VS. Herve DjokeCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01531-2023 Rose, Dale Mediator 07/05/2023Charon Griffith v. Walgreen Co.County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00919-2023 Hitzelberger, Jim Mediator 07/11/2023Timothy John Gibbs and Casey Gibbs
vs. Mary Elizabeth Worsham and
Jameson Bryce Gullatt

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02298-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 07/11/2023Discover Bank VS. Budd R MillikenCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01682-2021 Adams, Michael Receiver 07/11/2023Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC VS.
Kathryn E. Webb

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01704-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 07/11/2023Discover Bank VS. Rhonda A McmorrisCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00960-2022 Wozniak, Lindsay Guardian Ad Litem 07/11/202324091839Lauren Guillen vs. Terry Cottle and Derek
Knott

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA


